LTC6903/LTC6904
1
69034fe
Typical applicaTion
FeaTures
applicaTions
DescripTion
1kHz to 68MHz Serial

*SEN (LTC6903)
  ADR (LTC6904)
orDer inForMaTion
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION SPECIFIED TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC6903CMS8#PBF LTC6903CMS8#TRPBF LTABN 8-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LTC6903IMS8#PBF LTC6903IMS8#TRPBF LTABN 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC6903HMS8#PBF LTC6903HMS8#TRPBF LTABN 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LTC6904CMS8#PBF LTC6904CMS8#TRPBF LTAES 8-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LTC6904IMS8#PBF LTC6904IMS8#TRPBF LTAES 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC6904HMS8#PBF LTC6904HMS8#TRPBF LTAES 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LTC6904MPMS8#PBF LTC6904MPMS8#TRPBF LTFDX 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –55°C to 125°C
Consult LTC Marketing for parts specified with wider operating temperature ranges. *The temperature grade is identified by a label on the shipping container.
Consult LTC Marketing for information on non-standard lead based finish parts.
For more information on lead free part marking, go to: http://www.linear.com/leadfree/
For more information on tape and reel specifications, go to: http://www.linear.com/tapeandreel/